
Berliner Meisterschaft 2010 FR

Berlin, 09.01.2010

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Alexander Röll 1 Luckenwalder Sportclub
PS 7:0

32
4:00

13 Fr
 1  4  0  0  0  0  8 2

2 Markus Kubala AC Werdau
4:00

01 Fr
3:55

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  4 3

3 Niklas Ohff SV Berlin Buch
Fr

PS 5:1

31
PS 12:4

32
 2  6  0  0  1  0  17 1
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